Commonwealth of Kentucky Trey Grayson, Secretary of State

Trey Grayson Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Annual Report Web Filing

ARP

Company: THE DEAF YOUTH SPORTS FESTIVAL, INC.

Company ID: 0553694

date filed: 4/3/2009 11:38:03 PM

Fee: \$4.00

Principal Office

P.O. Box 17565

LOUISVILLE, KY 40217-0565

Registered Agent Name/Address

MICHAEL E. LANNON 2400 AEGON CENTER 400 W. MARKET STREET LOUISVILLE, KY 40202

Current Officers

Member	Michael Lannan	2400 Aegon Center, 400 W. Market St, Louisville, KY 40202
Member	Aline Shaw	9700 Fairground Road, Louisville, KY 40292
Member	Sherri McGannon	2301 Kingsfield Street, Jeffersonville, IN 47130
Member	Dan Zedeker	2832 Stonecreek Court, Columbus, OH 43224
Member	Gregory Petersen	415 Iron Warrior, St. Louis, MO 63011
Member	John Whited	10235 Summerlin Way, Fishers, IN 46038
President	Timothy Owens	1413 South Second Street, Louisville, KY 40208
Secretary	Ronda Bilz	PO Box 51479, Indianapolis, IN 46251
Vice President	Beatrice Pfaff	4682 South 550 East, Franklin, IN 46131
		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

Directors

Director	Michael E Lannan	2400 Aegon Center, 400 W. Market St, Louisville, KY 40202
Director	Boniface Bateman	1413 South Second Street, Louisville, KY 40208
Director	Timothy Owens	1413 South Second Street, Louisville, KY 40208

Signatures

Signature Timothy E. Owens

NARP

Commonwealth of Kentucky Trey Grayson, Secretary of State

0553694 Trey Grayson Secretary of State Received and Filed

4/3/2009 11:38:03 PM Fee receipt: \$4.00

Trey Grayson Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Annual Report Web Filing

ARP

Title

